
Name of Corporate Debtors: PIK RESOURCE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  Date of commencement of CIRP: 06/02/2023 List of Creditors as on: 27.02.2023

(Amount in ₹)

Principal Interest Principal Interest

1 Asst. Commissioner 
of State Tax

Gujarat 24-02-2023   80,43,966   1,68,03,780   2,48,47,746   80,43,966   1,68,03,780     2,48,47,746 Tax Arrears 
with interest 
and penalty

Yes No No NA                -                     -                       -   Claim is received in Form 
B instead of Form F

2                    -                        -                     -                     -                       -   

  80,43,966   1,68,03,780   2,48,47,746   80,43,966   1,68,03,780     2,48,47,746                   -                     -                       -   

Remarks, if any
Department Government Date of 

receipt
Amount 
covered

 by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues,
 that may be 

set-off

Amount of 
claim
 not 

admitted

Amount 
Claimed

Amount of 
claim admitted

ANNEXURE 7

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Amount 
Claimed

Amount of 
claim 

admitted

Total

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by

 security 
interest

Sl.No. Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
% of voting 

share in
 COC, if 

applicable

Amount of 
claim

 under 
verification


